Term
20/FL
20/FL
20/FL
20/FL
20/FL
20/FL
20/FL
20/FL
20/FL
20/FL
20/FL
20/FL
20/FL
20/FL
20/FL
20/FL
20/FL
20/FL
20/FL
20/FL
20/FL
20/FL
20/FL
20/FL
20/FL
20/FL
20/FL
20/FL
20/FL
20/FL
20/FL
20/FL
20/FL
20/FL
20/FL
20/FL
20/FL
20/FL
20/FL
20/FL
20/FL
20/FL
20/FL
20/FL
20/FL
20/FL
20/FL
20/FL
20/FL
20/FL
20/FL
20/FL
20/FL
20/FL
20/FL
20/FL
20/FL
20/FL
20/FL
20/FL
20/FL
20/FL
20/FL
20/FL
20/FL
20/FL
20/FL
20/FL
20/FL
20/FL
20/FL
20/FL
20/FL
20/FL
20/FL
20/FL
20/FL
20/FL

Number
LAW-100-OL
LAW-860-A
LAW-106-A
LAW-227-A
LAW-212-A
LAW-307-E
LAW-449-OL
LAW-303-A
LAW-113-E
LAW-152-A
LAW-015-B
LAW-015-0
LAW-015-P
LAW-015-G
LAW-015-R
LAW-492-A
LAW-493-OLH
LAW-207-A
LAW-328-OL
LAW-321-E
LAW-008-B
LAW-008-G
LAW-008-0
LAW-008-R
LAW-008-P
LAW-331-OL
LAW-148-OL
LAW-148-0L2
LAW-115-A
LAW-150-A
LAW-340-E
LAW-376-A
LAW-131-A
LAW-336-A
LAW-345-0OL
LAW-342-A
LAW-118-A
LAW-344-E
LAW-352-A
LAW-508-A
LAW-122-E
LAW-356-A
LAW-354-E
LAW-560-A
LAW-126-E
LAW-368-OL
LAW-409-A
LAW-370-E
LAW-534-E
LAW-580-A
LAW-388-A
LAW-365-A2
LAW-373-0OL
LAW-380-E
LAW-572-OL
LAW-210-A
LAW-593-0OL
LAW-583-0OL
LAW-597-OL
LAW-281-A
LAW-518-A
LAW-442-A
LAW-135-E
LAW-416-A
LAW-153-OL
LAW-153-0OL2
LAW-453-A
LAW-420-E
LAW-132-E
LAW-120-E
LAW-503-0OL
LAW-457-A
LAW-016-B
LAW-016-P
LAW-016-R
LAW-016-O
LAW-588-OL
LAW-146-IL

Title

Administrative Law

Advanced Analysis in Pre-Bar Skills
Advanced Contracts: Sales & Leasing
Advanced Corporate Tax
Advanced Legal Writing

Advanced Tax

Animal Law Fundamentals

Animal Legal Philosophy

Business Associations |

Business Law: Lawyering and Ethics
Civil Procedure

Civil Procedure

Civil Procedure

Civil Procedure

Civil Procedure

Climate Change: International Law
Climate Change: U.S. Law & Policy
Constitutional Law Il

Consumer Financial Law & Regulation
Contract Drafting

Contracts |

Contracts |

Contracts |

Contracts |

Contracts |

Copyright Law

Criminal Law |

Criminal Law |

Criminal Procedure Il

Earthrise Ethics |

Electronic Discovery

Employee Benefits Law
Employment Law |

Energy Law: Electricity Regulation
Entertainment Law

Environmental Justice
Environmental Law

Environmental Litigation
Environmental Negotiation and Mediation

Epic Corporate Scandals
Evidence

Federal Courts

Federal Indian Law

Health Law and Policy

Income Tax |

Intellectual Property Law Survey
International Animal Law
International Business Transactions
International Environmental Law
International Human Rights
International Investment Law

Interstate Compacts

Juvenile Justice

Land Use Planning

Law of Global Labor Markets
Lawyering Ill: Advanced Concepts

Legal Research: Animal Law

Legal Research: Environmental Law
Legal Research: International & Foreign
Litigation Strategy and the Art of War
Native American Natural Resources Law
Nonprofit Animal Law

Oregon Pleading and Practice

Patent Law and Policy

Practical Legal Ethics

Practical Legal Ethics

Public Health Law and Policy

Public Lands & Resources Law

Regulation & Ethics of Law

Remedies

Sustainability in Law and Business
Title IX on Campus

Torts |

Torts |

Torts |

Torts |

Understanding Racism Dialogue Group
Wills and Trusts

Faculty

Fromherz, Nicholas
Sigle-Hermosilla, Devra
Steverson, Janet
O'Reilly, Terrance
Miller, Judith

Eller, Dan

Tischler, Joyce

Reddy, Rajesh

Parikh, Samir

Jarvis, Peter/Stubblefield, Dennis

Klonoff, Robert

Klonoff, Robert

Klonoff, Robert
Stumpf, Juliet

Stumpf, Juliet
Benjamin, Lisa

Powers, Melissa
Oleske, James

Olstad, Per

Levinson, Greg

Bushaw, Amy

Bushaw, Amy

Newell, Douglas
Newell, Douglas
Steverson, Janet

Loren, Lydia
Mandiberg, Susan
Mandiberg, Susan

Yin, Tung

Buchele, Thomas
Nichols, Daniel/Harris, Bradley
Kramer, Thomas

Jones, Jeffrey

Powers, Melissa
Tratos, Mark

Benjamin, Lisa
Johnston, Craig
Buchele, Thomas/Jerger, Robert
Bush, Jacob

Parikh, Samir

Yin, Tung

Parry, John

Bodine, Mary/Parker, Christina
Safriet, Barbara
O'Reilly, Terrance
Loren, Lydia

Reddy, Rajesh

Foster, George

Wold, Chris

Maloney, Kathleen
Foster, George

Litwak, Jeffrey

Smith, Adrian

Sullivan, Edward
Drummonds, Henry
Patrick, Sandy
Rosengard, David
Truman, Robert
Hitchcock, Wendy
Bergman, Matthew
Blumm, Michael

Mead, Russ

Kahl, Nicholas/Johnson, Thomas
Aldrich, Nicholas

Ali, Emil

Ali, Emil

Safriet, Barbara

Blumm, Michael
Johansen, Steven
Tracey, Christine

Rohlf, Daniel

Bieberich, Casey
Gomez-Arostegui, Hugo
Gomez-Arostegui, Hugo
Gomez-Arostegui, Hugo
Oleske, James

Kim, Janna Beth

iLaw

Exam Type

Unscheduled (JDs only; LLMS take exam via iLaw)

n/a
Scheduled

Unscheduled (Thursday Dec. 17 ONLY)

n/a
n/a
Unscheduled
n/a
Unscheduled
Unscheduled
Scheduled
Scheduled
Scheduled
Scheduled
Scheduled
n/a
Unscheduled
Scheduled
Unscheduled
n/a
Scheduled
Scheduled
Scheduled
Scheduled
Scheduled

Unscheduled (Monday, Dec. 7 to Wednesday, Dec. 9 ONLY)

Unscheduled
Unscheduled
Unscheduled
Unscheduled
Unscheduled
Unscheduled
Unscheduled
Unscheduled
Unscheduled
n/a
Unscheduled
n/a
Unscheduled
n/a
Unscheduled
Unscheduled
n/a
n/a

Unscheduled (Wednesday, Dec. 9 ONLY)
Unscheduled (Wednesday, Dec. 9 to Wednesday Dec. 16 ONLY)

n/a

Unscheduled (Monday, Dec. 7 to Saturday, Dec. 12 ONLY)

Unscheduled

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a
Unscheduled

n/a

Mid-Term Exam

n/a

n/a

n/a
Unscheduled
Unscheduled
Unscheduled
Unscheduled

Scheduled

Unscheduled (Due Monday, Dec. 14)
Unscheduled (Due Monday, Dec. 14)

n/a
Unscheduled
n/a
Unscheduled
n/a
n/a
Scheduled
Scheduled
Scheduled
Scheduled
n/a
iLaw



